
Beteiligungsübersicht

Stadtwerke 

Georgsmarienhütte
Eigenbetrieb Abwasser

Stadt 

Georgsmarienhütte

Panoramabad 

GmbH

Stadtwerke 

Georgsmarienhütte

Netz GmbH

ESG GmbH

Stadtwerke 

Georgsmarienhütte 

GmbH 

WBV 

Osnabrück-Süd

TKL

Trianel Kohlekraftwerk 

Lünen GmbH & Co. KG

Trianel GmbH

WPG

Windpark Gollmitz

GmbH & Co. KG

TWS

Trianel Windpark und Solar 

GmbH & Co. KG

TWB II 

Trianel Windpark 

Borkum II GmbH & Co. KG

WPH

Windpark Hohenfelde III

GmbH & Co. KG

TWB 

Trianel Windpark 

Borkum GmbH & Co. KG

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

0,25% 

0,53% 

1,01% 

1,00% 

1,43% 

33% 

20% 

WPG

Windpark Gollmitz

Verwaltungs GmbH

20% 

33% 

Stand 01.01.2021

TEE

Trianel Erneuerbare 

Energie GmbH & Co. KG

3,13%

edikoo GmbH & Co. KG


